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Bestenliste 2021/2022

1 Kris Wagner AUT 1365 UYCMa 2011 511.48 102.22 (87.07)  88.60 (67.76) 110.17  97.96 112.53 (47.80) (55.00) (54.60)  (54.57) (49.68)

2 Antonia Senger-Weiss ~ AUT 2031  YCB 2009 506.80 106.57 (93.20)  93.86 (91.45) 109.93  93.88 102.57

3 Moritz Schauer AUT 1053 SCTWV 2009 493.43 (37.31) 94.56 90.35 99.34  112.58 96.60 (88.38) (53.69) (55.00) (49.28) (48.15)
4 Louisa Saletu AUT 216 UYCAS 2009 490.19 (67.47) (84.35) 95.61 95.39  106.54 87.07 105.56 (52.38) (52.85)

5 Carla Waltersdorfer AUT 1339 YCH 2010 485.57 (76.41) 99.32 99.12 85.53  103.64 97.96  (75.93) (51.33) (47.41)
6 % David Vogl AUT 955 SVW-YS 2011 465.61 (72.83) (74.15) 93.86 89.47  106.30 84.35 91.62 (50.00) (49.76) (50.96)  (52.85)

7 Sofia Blassnig AUT 1326  SCTWV 2009 449.52 94.81 82.31 79.82 (69.74) 101.95 (73.47) 90.62 (20.95) (48.89)

8 % Daniel Haslauer AUT 1366  UYCWg 2011 438.42 (69.26) 92.52 92.98 (57.24) 99.54 83.67 69.71 (35.36) (48.71) (50.72) (51.76) (49.68)

9 % Willem Wesling AUT 1271 SCTWV 2009 427.59 83.31 (74.83) 80.92 97.85 84.35 81.16 (38.63) (47.06)

10 % Lisa Vinazzer AUT 767 UYCAS 2010 421.65 76.67 78.91 (64.91) (60.53) 100.50 86.39 79.17 (40.60) (53.17) (45.55) (49.09)

11 % Konstantin Lang AUT 1318 SCT 2008 404.47 107.33 85.09  76.32 103.64 32.08

12 Simon Koller AUT 880 BYC 2008 399.13 87.14 86.39 88.82 89.63 47.14

13 Nicolaus Senger-Weiss AUT 2030  YCB 2011 396.30 69.51 72.79  (60.53) 88.82 82.87 82.31  (22.90)

14 Valentin Lang AUT 1331 SCT 2010 391.69 (69.00) 74.15  (65.79) 71.05 92.29 72.79 81.41 (42.56) (53.33) (52.17)  (47.70) (49.68)

15 > Charlotte Senger-Weiss AUT 1327  YCB 2009 389.18 (52.64) 76.87 67.54 78.95 89.63 76.19  (44.32)

16  Katharina Béckl AUT 195 UYCWwg 2011 383.89 (59.80) 72.79 69.30 (65.79) 89.87 78.23 73.69 (54.35) (51.86) (52.78) (47.32)  (45.55) (50.27)

17 Theo Deuring AUT 1328 YCB 2009 363.38 56.22 57.82 (52.63) 91.32 79.59 78.42 (41.11)
18  Felix Rhomberg AUT 1199 SCM 2010 360.42 70.53 (57.14) (53.51) 57.24 69.34 78.91 84.40 (34.70) (31.43) (50.56) (48.93) (49.41) (41.03)

19  Emile Soulier AUT 57 YCP 2009 358.65 74.37 76.19 56.14 (44.08) 79.00 72.95 (0.00)

20 Jakob Gsell AUT 1102 SCT 2011 357.32  (55.46) (53.06) 64.91 5592  91.32  83.67  61.49 (32.08) (47.14) (45.00) (50.15) (50.63)  (49.09)

21 Felix Werr AUT 1887  UYCWG 2011 311.73 (48.30) 59.86 (48.03) 62.57 70.75 65.73 (36.06) (34.57) (47.22) 52.82 (50.27)

22 Adrian Boller AUT 1354 YCP 2009 293.50 (33.99) (13.61) (36.18) 70.06 72.11 57.76 (25.54) 45.00 (0.00) (0.00) 48.57

23 Lorenz Fenkart AUT 1250  YCH 2012 286.95 (26.58) 51.02 52.63 54.61 (47.84) 71.43 57.26 (32.45) (0.00) (40.94) (29.26)
24 Lukas Schwerdtner-Weber AUT 1329  YCBB 2008 280.06 58.50 (30.92) 68.37 62.59 (29.86) 44.89 45.71

25 Sofia Boller AUT 1321 YCP 2011 275.34  (12.52) 44.22 78.28 70.75 (26.19) 40.67 (0.00) (0.00) 41.43

26 Maximilian Stemmer AUT 1251 YCH 2010 261.75 52.63 46.05 75.14 48.30 (27.22) (34.10) (36.06) 39.63
27 Franziska Kéb AUT 1852 YCB 2009 258.85 (17.38) 52.38 39.47 59.87 (37.93) 61.90 (24.65) (24.68) 45.22 (28.89)
28 Tim Voith AUT 1317 UYCWG 2010 252.18 (24.02) 42.86 (29.82) 48.68 58.22 55.78 (18.67) 46.63 (35.36) (34.38) (33.12)

29  Alexander Jirschik AUT 1204  BYC 2011 249.21 (38.10) 48.56 48.30 59.53 (27.50)  (35.48) 47.58 45.24

30 Anton Schwab AUT 1190 SCK 2009 244.93 49.07 (38.10) (39.47) 58.95 41.83 46.63 (35.36) (40.44) 48.45

31 David Kreuzer AUT 1303 YKA 2011 237.56 46.77 44.22 44.74 53.29 (4.48) (42.35) (37.98) (44.00) 48.55 (36.67)
32 Felice Stabentheiner AUT 1146 SCTWV 2011 224.40 (17.54)  (15.79) 57.14 52.03 (0.00) 47.78 (9.90) 33.00 34.44
33 Adrian Bohler AUT 1106  YCB 2010 221.62 49.32 40.35 57.02 (34.65) 37.89 37.04
34 Max Schiller AUT 1334 UYCT 2010 221.17 46.94 41.50 49.44 (26.71) 44.44 38.85 (32.53)

35 Felix Medwed AUT 1500 SCTWV 2009 214.46 (18.37) (30.26) 60.54 34.85 (27.22) 35.75  (30.12) 39.11 44.20 (26.67)
36 Valentin Vogl AUT 1192 SVW-YS 2014 210.25 36.05 (31.58) (21.71) (31.89) 43.54 (0.00) 49.44 (26.92) (0.00) 41.25 39.96

37 Maximilian Seidl AUT 701 BYC 2010 208.04 (32.89) 42.76 (0.00) 44.52 40.67 (0.00) (0.00) (33.52) 41.03 39.05

38  Benedikt Breitenstein AUT 1245 SCM 2012 207.87 34.01 50.01 (0.00) (26.85) (33.00) 2.2 39.63 41.99

39 Maria Waltersdorfer AUT 1355 YCH 2012 205.81 (6.64) 34.69 (25.44) 38.82 57.26 40.82 (22.00) 34.22 (29.26) (33.00)
40 Wendelin Meller AUT 785 BYC 2010 203.36 48.80 54.42 50.63 20.95 28.56

41 Ferdinand Rudisch AUT 1178  SCTWV 2012 196.98 (5.88) (19.73) (14.04) (21.05) 49.29 33.33 (23.10) (15.71) 34.83 43.48 (26.67) 36.05
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Simon van der Haag
Linus Kob

Caroline Pois

Paul Werr

Paul Valentin Michaelis
Sebastian Seidl
David Gsell

Luise Lutzmann
Frida Miiller
Clemens Urlesberger
Levi Lutzmann
Julian Polagnoli

Paul Schnell

Philipp Schlederer
Michael Eigenstuhler
Emily Kargl

Emil Fellner

Oskar Schwab

Marie Paltauf
Leopold Franz Zeller
Felix Schaiter

Ana Ebenhdh

Clara Boller

Layla Bah

Emilian Riibenak
Samo Koschier
Anatol Kriines
Theodora Liitgendorf
Matthdus Salzer
Thomas Dorfler
David Xichen Lin
Sina Maria Schnell
Nikolaus Schlederer
Corbinian Schmid
Philippa Klingler
Phoenix Stolzlechner
Reto Reinalter
Antoine Soulier
Nikolaus Enichlmair
Nils Schurich

Lilly Dérfler
Josefine Polajnar
Amber Stolzlechner
Leo Schicketanz
Sebastian Gsell
Moritz Flatscher
Felix Salzer

Timo Raffelsberger
Lena Paterno
Constanze Polajnar

Leonard Arwed Jahoda

AUT 2008
AUT 1194
AUT 676
AUT 1406
AUT 1031
AUT 1362
AUT 1165
AUT 2042
AUT 2001
AUT 1158
AUT 1292
AUT 1290
AUT 1310
AUT 1225
AUT 1342
AUT 862
AUT 1357
AUT 10
AUT 6
AUT 1176
AUT 1212
AUT 1195
AUT 996
AUT 800
AUT 1129
AUT 1136
AUT 1064
AUT 1336
AUT 1275
AUT

AUT 1188
AUT 1123
AUT 1247
AUT 1317
AUT 1038
AUT 1209
AUT

AUT 37
AUT 6666
AUT 9998
AUT 1264
AUT 518
AUT 1060
GER 12035
AUT 892
AUT 1332
AUT 913
AUT 720
AUT 919
AUT 1221
AUT 1325
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SCTWV
YCB

uYcwg

YCH
uYcwg
UYCWG
SVW-YS

YCBb

BYC
SCM
YCH
YCBb
YCp
BYC
BSC
KYCK
UYCNs
uycwg
UYCAS
KYCK
YCB
YCH
UYCWg
YCBb
UYCAs
YCA
YCH
YCp
NCA
NCA
KYCK
BYC
YCA
YCH
SCT
SCTWV
UYCAS
uycTt
YCB
BYC
YCH

2010
2011
2010
2013
2011
2012
2013
2010
2010
2013
2011
2012
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2011
2010
2013
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2012
2012
2013
2012
2010
2013
2011
2010
2013
2009
2011
2009
2012
2009
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2015

196.82
196.00
189.76
185.06
182.01
181.20
167.52
166.20
161.15
159.08
146.92
137.79
130.39
127.28
127.05
126.33
126.21
120.82
116.06
114.91
106.90
105.00
92.84
89.98
88.66
84.90
77.14
72.72
68.96
67.22
63.83
57.87
48.25
42.53
40.60
40.00
39.29
37.03
28.89
28.33
27.19
23.52
22.78
21.67
19.42
16.50
14.44
12.57

6.67

49.83

(15.84)

(11.24)

18.91

5.37

27.86

19.42

(13.61)
(25.17)
(17.01)

(12.93)
(15.65)

16.33

28.57

(2.04)
19.05

8.16

(18.42)

35.96  41.45
(14.91)

(7.24)

(20.18)  31.58
21.05
21.05
8.77

35.76
41.55
32.37

42.04

(18.60)

24.40

27.78

43.97

71.03

28.27

21.74

28.27

22.95

217

18.84

65.31

40.82

38.78

44.22

(0.00)

27.89
14.29
(10.20)

34.01

7.48

23.81

0.00

24.15
(6.97)
(4.48)

(25.15)

15.68

41.25

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

37.03

27.19

38.33

(27.78)

35.00
15.00
48.33
26.67

46.11

24.44
40.56

28.89

33.33
(6.67)
48.33
48.89
42.78

30.56

10.00

40.00

26.67

28.89

28.33

14.44
22.78

21.67

14.44

2.78

(20.90)
33.00
32.21
(20.67)
37.98
(7.21)
37.50
31.25
27.88
25.00
29.70
31.73
2.12
(19.71)
16.50
11.06
7.15
3.85
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(21.61)

(20.95)

26.19

(11.79)

(11.13)

(15.06)

(7.86)

14.40

28.81
(0.00)
0.00

18.33

24.23

17.31

23.37

(25.14)

50.29
36.14
45.57
44.00
39.29

28.29

18.86

22.00

40.86

15.71

12.57

0.00

26.28
(0.00)
35.56
20.56
(27.22)
32.22
41.67
33.33
32.39
32.78
(10.56)
23.83
0.00
(0.00)
16.67
20.17
22.22
16.50

(0.00)

0.00

37.21

36.80
31.54
32.76
19.82
23.86

(1.21)

(11.73)

21.03

(28.79)

15.90

28.79

12.46

25.78

18.48

20.63

10.31

42.75

36.96

37.98

37.10

30.99

42.78

37.98

33.61

38.85

38.85

22.26

17.90

15.28

0.00

40.60

(28.98)

36.67

31.34

37.26

29.57

33.12

19.52

11.24

13.01

1.77

33.81

30.95

14.76

40.00

24.76

16.19

20.00

19.52

33.70

22.22

(10.66)

36.89

(12.69)

16.58
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